
TC Třinec Open, TC Třinec (B - 500) - turnaj : 212060, sezóna : 2011

Šmídová Pavla

Kucharová Michaela

Vahalíková Jana

Chudá Petra

Nerádová Tereza

Vymazalová Lucie

Krečmerová Tereza

Hančarová Kristýna

Kight Beatrice Emma

Litnerová Markéta

Rozbořilová Eliška

Vančurová Adéla

Vlčková Zora

Masárová Iveta

Vančurová Tereza

Smějová Magdaléna

Marková Gabriela

Kubíková Petra

Kováčová Hana

Ustupská Tereza

Bezdíčková Michaela

Lérová Tereza

Vacurová Tereza

cizinec 1

Hubená Kateřina

Wawrzyczková Monika

Sikorová Jarmila

Horáčková Gabriela

Šmídová

Kucharová
6:3, 6:1

Nerádová
6:4, 4:6, 6:3

Vymazalová
6:2, 6:2

Hančarová

Kight
7:5, 6:2

Vančurová
6:4, 6:4

Vlčková
6:4, 6:1

Smějová
6:2, 3:6, 6:3

Marková
6:1, 6:0

Kováčová
6:0, 6:1

Bezdíčková

Lérová
6:0, 6:0

cizinec 1
6:1, 6:4

Sikorová
6:2, 6:2

Horáčková

Šmídová
6:3, 6:3

Vymazalová
6:3, 6:2

Hančarová
6:2, 6:2

Vlčková
6:1, 6:1

Smějová
6:3, 6:4

Kováčová
2:6, 6:3, 7:5

Lérová
6:2, 6:2

Horáčková
6:1, 6:2

Šmídová
6:3, 6:3

Hančarová
6:0, 6:2

Kováčová
6:2, 6:3

Horáčková
6:3, 6:0

Hančarová
7:6 (3), 6:3

Horáčková
6:3, 6:1

Horáčková
6:4, scr.

Kódové číslo: 212060; počet účastníků: 28 CŽ BH
Šmídová Pavla 36 25
Horáčková Gabriela 39 25
Hančarová Kristýna 69 20
Bezdíčková Michaela 71 20
Masárová Iveta 73 20
Lérová Tereza 75 20
Vančurová Tereza 76 20
Krečmerová Tereza 91 15
Součet BH: 165; Kategorie turnaje: 8



TC Třinec Open, TC Třinec (B - 500) - turnaj : 214060, sezóna : 2011

Horáčková Gabriela - Vančurová Tereza

Litnerová Markéta - Chudá Petra

Krečmerová Tereza - Vahalíková Jana

Kucharová Michaela - Sikorová Jarmila

Rozbořilová Eliška - Ustupská Tereza

Marková Gabriela - Kight Beatrice Emma

Vančurová Adéla - Kováčová Hana

Nerádová Tereza - Hančarová Kristýna

Vymazalová Lucie - Hubená Kateřina

Wawrzyczková Monika - Kubíková Petra

Lérová Tereza - Vlčková Zora

Horáčková - Vančurová

Litnerová - Chudá
6:2, 5:7, 6:0

Kucharová - Sikorová

Rozbořilová - Ustupská

Vančurová - Kováčová
scr.

Nerádová - Hančarová

Wawrzyczková - Kubíková
6:4, 4:6, 6:1

Lérová - Vlčková

Horáčková - Vančurová
6:1, 6:1

Kucharová - Sikorová
6:0, 6:1

Vančurová - Kováčová
4:6, 6:4, 6:0

Lérová - Vlčková
6:1, 6:1

Horáčková - Vančurová
7:6 (4), 4:6, 6:1

Lérová - Vlčková
6:0, 6:2

Horáčková - Vančurová
6:4, 6:4

Kódové číslo: 214060; počet dvojic: 11 CŽ BH
Horáčková Gabriela 39 25
Hančarová Kristýna 69 20
Lérová Tereza 75 20
Vančurová Tereza 76 20
Krečmerová Tereza 91 15
Vlčková Zora 92 15
Kucharová Michaela 95 15
Kováčová Hana 98 15
Součet BH: 145; Kategorie turnaje: 8


